ANNUAL REPORT OF PRESSURE MONITORING,

correcTion | |11 AN LN RR A

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

Form U3C

June 2015

Form must be Typed
Form must be completed
on a per well basis

1311408

FLUID INJECTION AND ENHANCED RECOVERY

Complete all blanks - add pages if needed. Copy to be retained for five (5) years after filing date.

OPERATOR: License # 31900

AP N 15-179-20729-00-01

Name: Nor-West Kansas Oll, L.L.C. Permit No: D28354O
Address 1: 20014 283 HWY Reporting Year: 2015
(January 1 to December 31)
Address 2:
City: WAKEENEY State: KS Zip: 67672 + 2722 W2_. NE_NE _SE Sec. 4 Twp. 10 s R 29 DE @W
. (@)
Contact Person: Patrick G. Wanker, Sec. Treas., 2322 feet from D N/ @ S Line of Section
Phone: (785 ) 743-2769 508 feet from @ E/ DW Line of Section
Lease Name: KRANNAWITTER County: Sherldan

Well Number: 1

I. Injection Fluid:
Type (Pick one): [ ] Fresh Water

Source: 0] Produced Water

Quality: Total Dissolved Solids:

(Attach water analysis, if available)

[ ] Treated Brine 0] Untreated Brine

[ ] Other (Attach list)
Additives:

mg/l  Specific Gravity:

[ ] Water/Brine

Il. Well Data:

Maximum Authorized Injection Pressure: _ O

psi

Maximum Authorized Injection Rate: _1500

barrels per day

Total Number of Enhanced Recovery Injection Wells Covered by this Permit: 2

(Include TA’s)

Injection Zone: _Cedar Hills

. Month: Total Fluid Injected Maximum Fluid Total Gas Injected Maximum Gas # Days of
BBL Pressure MCF Pressure Injection
January 234 0 0 31
February 234 0 0 28
March 234 0 0 31
Apri 234 0 0 30
May 234 0 0 31
June 234 0 0 30
July 234 0 0 31
August 234 0 0 31
September 234 0 0 30
October 234 0 0 31
November 234 0 0 30
December 234 0 0 31
TOTAL 2808 0

Submitted Electronically



Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: KRANNAWITTER 1

Doc ID: 1311408
Correction Number: 1
Field Name

Date Accepted

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, April

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, August

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, December

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, February

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, January

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, July

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, June

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, March

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, May

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, November

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, October

Previous Value

03/24/2016

4770

4929

4929

4452

4929

4929

4770

4929

4929

4770

4929

New Value

07/08/2016



Summary of changes for correction 1 continued

Field Name

Maximum Fluid
Pressure, September

Save Link

Total BBL Injected

Total BBL Injected in
April

Total BBL Injected in
August

Total BBL Injected in
December

Total BBL Injected in
February

Total BBL Injected in
January

Total BBL Injected in
July

Total BBL Injected in
June

Total BBL Injected in
March

Total BBL Injected in
May

Total BBL Injected in
November

Previous Value

4770

..I..Ikccl/detail/operatorE
ditDetail.cfm?docID=12
99611

1908

159

159

159

159

159

159

159

159

159

159

New Value

..I..Ikccl/detail/operatorE
ditDetail.cfm?docID=13
11408

2808

234

234

234

234

234

234

234

234

234

234



Summary of changes for correction 1 continued

Field Name Previous Value New Value
Total BBL Injected in 159 234
October

Total BBL Injected in 159 234

September



	olicense: 31900
	oname: Nor-West Kansas Oil, L.L.C.
	oaddr1: 20014 283 HWY
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WAKEENEY
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67672
	ozip4: 2722
	ocontact: Patrick G. Wanker, Sec. Treas.,
	oareacode: 785
	ophone: 743-2769
	lname: KRANNAWITTER
	well#: 1
	API: 15-179-20729-00-01
	PermitNumber: D28354.0
	RepYear: 2015
	Subdivision4Smallest: W2
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 4
	Township: 10
	Range: 29
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 2322
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFrom Reference: 508
	EastWestFromReference: East
	County: Sheridan
	InjectionFluidType: UntreatedBrine
	InjectionFluidSourceProducedWater: Yes
	InjectionFluidSourceOther: Off
	TotDisSolids: 
	SpecGravity: 
	Additives: 
	MaxAuthInjPressure: 0
	InjectionZone: Cedar Hills
	MaxAuthInjRate: 1500
	TotalWells: 2
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	maxfluidpressjan: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedJan: 0
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	maxfluidpressjune: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedJune: 0
	maxgaspressjune: 
	daysjun: 30
	TotalBBLInjectedJuly: 234
	maxfluidpressjuly: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedJuly: 0
	maxgaspressjuly: 
	daysjuly: 31
	TotalBBLInjectedAug: 234
	maxfluidpressaug: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedAug: 0
	maxgaspressaug: 
	daysaug: 31
	TotalBBLInjectedSept: 234
	maxfluidpresssep: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedSept: 0
	maxgaspresssep: 
	dayssep: 30
	TotalBBLInjectedOctober: 234
	maxfluidpressoct: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedOct: 0
	maxgaspressoct: 
	daysoct: 31
	TotalBBLInjectedNov: 234
	maxfluidpressnov: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedNov: 0
	maxgaspressnov: 
	daysnov: 30
	TotalBBLInjectedDec: 234
	maxfluidpressdec: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedDec: 0
	maxgaspressdec: 
	daysdec: 31
	TotBBLInjected: 2808
	TotMCFInjected: 0


